
7A
7B
7C Blue
7C Red
7D

1sts 4:00pm - 5:30pm

Bus depart BGS (New St) @3:45pm. 
Depart @5:30pm for arrival back at 
BGS approx 5:45pm. 

8A
8B Blue
8B Red
8C
8D

1sts 4:00pm - 5:30pm
Bus depart BGS (New St) @3:45pm. 
Depart  @5:30pm for arrival back at 
BGS approx 5:45pm

Year 10 4:00pm - 5:30pm

1sts

9/10 A

9/10 B/C

TUE 16 APR                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             TRANSPORT

HOCKEY 

BASKETBALL

Sandringham FC

4:00pm - 5:30pm

FOOTBALL

4:00pm - 5:30pm Brighton Secondary

7:00am - 8:15am BGS Gym

BGS Gym

Bus depart BGS (New St) @3:45pm. 
Depart  @5:30pm for arrival back at 
BGS approx 5:45pm

Crowther Oval

St Kilda FC

SPORT Training Schedule - Pre Season Winter Sport (Term 2 Week 1)



1sts
2nds

7A
7B
1sts 4:00pm - 5:30pm

WED 17 APR
4ths Blue
4ths Red
5ths Blue
5ths Red
9A
9B
9C
9D

CROSS COUNTRY Yr 7-12 4:00pm - 5:30pm

2nds 7:15am - 8:15am
8A
8B
7A
7B

HOCKEY 7/8A 4:00pm - 5:30pm

Bus depart BGS (New St) @3:45pm. 
Depart @5:30pm for arrival back at 
BGS approx 5:45pm

Year 10 (U16)
Year 9 (U15)
Year 7/8 (U14)

9A
9B
8A
8B
8C

Bus depart BGS (New St) @3:45pm. 
Depart @5:30pm for arrival back at 
BGS approx 5:50pm

Brighton Secondary

SOCCER

7:00am - 8:15am

4:00pm - 5:30pm

Mitchell Oval

RUGBY

FOOTBALL

RUGBY

BASKETBALL

SOCCER

Mitchell Oval 

4:00pm - 5:30pm

4:00pm - 5:30pm

7:00am - 8:15am

Crowther Oval

4:00pm - 5:30pm Wilson Rec

Crowther Oval

Moorabbin Rugby Club

Mitchell Oval 

7:00am - 8:15am BGS Gym 

Annandale

Mitchell Oval 

4:00pm - 5:30pm BGS Gym 



10A
10B
10C
10D

1sts 4:00pm - 5:30pm

2nds 4:00pm - 5:30pm

Bus depart BGS (New St) @3:45pm. 
Depart  @5:30pm for arrival back at 
BGS approx 5:45pm. 

9A
9B
1sts 4:00pm - 5:30pm
2nds 4:00pm - 5:30pm

1sts

3rds/4ths

RUGBY 1sts/2nds 4:00pm - 5:30pm

2nds
3rds
4ths
1sts 4:00pm - 5:30pm

BASKETBALL 3rds 7:00am - 8:15am

DANCE Year 7 & 8 Troupe 12:50pm - 1:40pm (Lunchtime)

FOOTBALL Year 9 4:00pm - 5:30pm

HOCKEY

Crowther Oval

4:00pm - 5:30pm Brighton Secondary

BGS Gym

St Kilda FC

7:00am - 8:15am BGS Gym

THU 18 APR                                       

BASKETBALL

7:00am - 8:30am Crowther Oval
FOOTBALL

Crowther Oval 

Wilson Rec

Bus depart BGS (New St) @3:45pm. 
Depart @5:30pm for arrival back at 
BGS approx 5:45pm

7:00am - 8:15am Mitchell Oval

FRI 19 APR                                       

RT Hall

SOCCER

Mitchell Oval 

BGS Gym



SOCCER Open (2nds/3rds/4ths) 3:45 - 5:00pm

Year 7 8.00 - 9.00am

Year 8 9.00 - 10.00am

Year 9 10.00 - 11.00am 

Year 10 11.00 - 12.00pm

Open 12.00 - 1.00pm 

1sts vs SKC 11:00am - 12:15pm 

DANCE S & C/Acro - All 11:00am - 12:30pm 

Year 8 8:00am - 9:00am

Year 7 9:00am - 10:30am

Year 10 10:30am - 12:00pm

Open (3rds/4ths/5ths) 12:00 - 1:30pm

2nds v MGS 11:00am - 1:00pm

1sts v MGS 1:00pm - 3:30pm 

Year 7 & 8 8:00am - 9:00am
1sts v SC 9:15am - 10:35am
Year 9 & 10 10:45am - 11:45am

3rds/4ths 11:45am - 12:45pm

U14
U15
U16
2nds 

1sts v GGS TBC

Year 8 8:00am - 9:15am
Year 7 9:15am - 10:30am 
Year 9 10:30am - 11:45am

Brighton Secondary CollegeHOCKEY 

BGS Gym 

BGS Gym 

BGS Gym 

Mitchell Oval 
SOCCER

Mitchell Oval 

SAT 20 APR                                   

RT Hall

RUGBY
8:00am - 9:00am Wilson Reserve

BGS Gym 

FOOTBALL

Flack Park, Port Melbourne

Sheahan Oval - Todd Road, Port Melbourne

Crowther Oval

Geelong Grammar School 

MSAC

BASKETBALL

BGS Gym 



Year 10 11:45am - 1:00pm 

1sts v MGS 10:00am - 11:30am 

CROSS COUNTRY Squad + Extra Runners 9.00am Please arrive 8am for Warm Up

  

MGS - Edwin Flack Park Soccer Pitch,          
Todd Road, Port Melbourne

SOCCER

SUN 21 APR                                   

Pillars of Wisdom - Tan Track, Melbourne
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