



## **SPORT** Training Schedule - Pre Season Winter Sport (Term 2 Week 1)

TUE 16 APR TRANSPORT				
7A 7B 7C Blue 7C Red 7D	7:00am - 8:15am	BGS Gym		
1sts	4:00pm - 5:30pm	St Kilda FC	Bus depart BGS (New St) @3:45pm. Depart @5:30pm for arrival back at BGS approx 5:45pm.	
8A 8B Blue 8B Red 8C 8D	4:00pm - 5:30pm	BGS Gym		
1sts	4:00pm - 5:30pm	Sandringham FC	Bus depart BGS (New St) @3:45pm. Depart @5:30pm for arrival back at BGS approx 5:45pm	
Year 10	4:00pm - 5:30pm	Crowther Oval		
1sts 9/10 A	4:00pm - 5:30pm	Brighton Secondary	Bus depart BGS (New St) @3:45pm. Depart @5:30pm for arrival back at BGS approx 5:45pm	
	7B 7C Blue 7C Red 7D  1sts  8A 8B Blue 8B Red 8C 8D  1sts  Year 10	7C Blue 7C Red 7D  1sts  4:00pm - 5:30pm  8A 8B Blue 8B Red 8C 8D  1sts  4:00pm - 5:30pm  4:00pm - 5:30pm  4:00pm - 5:30pm  4:00pm - 5:30pm  4:00pm - 5:30pm	7B         7C Blue         7:00am - 8:15am         BGS Gym           7C Red         7D         St Kilda FC           1sts         4:00pm - 5:30pm         St Kilda FC           8A         8B Blue         8B Red         4:00pm - 5:30pm         BGS Gym           8C         8D         4:00pm - 5:30pm         Sandringham FC           Year 10         4:00pm - 5:30pm         Crowther Oval           1sts         4:00pm - 5:30pm         Brighton Secondary	

RUGBY	1sts 2nds	4:00pm - 5:30pm	Wilson Rec	
SOCCER	7A 7B	7:00am - 8:15am	Mitchell Oval	
	1sts	4:00pm - 5:30pm	Mitchell Oval	
WED 17 APR				
	4ths Blue			
	4ths Red	7:00am - 8:15am	BGS Gym	
	5ths Blue	7.00411 0.13411	BGS Gyiii	
BASKETBALL	5ths Red			
B/ IONE I B/ IEE	9A			
	9B	4:00pm - 5:30pm	BGS Gym	
	9C			
	9D			
CROSS COUNTRY	Yr 7-12	4:00pm - 5:30pm	Annandale	
	2nds	7:15am - 8:15am	Crowther Oval	
	8A	4:00pm - 5:30pm	Crowther Oval	
FOOTBALL	8B			
	7A			
	7B			
HOCKEY	7/8A	4:00pm - 5:30pm	Brighton Secondary	Bus depart BGS (New St) @3:45pm. Depart @5:30pm for arrival back at BGS approx 5:45pm
RUGBY	Year 10 (U16)	4:00pm - 5:30pm		Bus depart BGS (New St) @3:45pm.
	Year 9 (U15)		Moorabbin Rugby Club	Depart @5:30pm for arrival back at
	Year 7/8 (U14)		<u> </u>	BGS approx 5:50pm
	9A	7:00am - 8:15am	Marie II O	
	9B		Mitchell Oval	
	8A	4:00pm - 5:30pm	Mitchell Oval	
	8B			
	8C			

THU 18 APR				
	10A 10B 10C 10D	7:00am - 8:15am	BGS Gym	
BASKETBALL	1sts	4:00pm - 5:30pm	BGS Gym	
	2nds	4:00pm - 5:30pm	St Kilda FC	Bus depart BGS (New St) @3:45pm. Depart @5:30pm for arrival back at BGS approx 5:45pm.
FOOTBALL	9A 9B	7:00am - 8:30am	Crowther Oval	
FOOTBALL	1sts 2nds	4:00pm - 5:30pm 4:00pm - 5:30pm	Crowther Oval	
HOCKEY	1sts 3rds/4ths	4:00pm - 5:30pm	Brighton Secondary	Bus depart BGS (New St) @3:45pm. Depart @5:30pm for arrival back at BGS approx 5:45pm
RUGBY	1sts/2nds	4:00pm - 5:30pm	Wilson Rec	
SOCCER	2nds 3rds 4ths	7:00am - 8:15am	Mitchell Oval	
FRI 19 APR	1sts	4:00pm - 5:30pm	Mitchell Oval	
BASKETBALL	3rds	7:00am - 8:15am	BGS Gym	
DANCE	Year 7 & 8 Troupe	12:50pm - 1:40pm (Lunchtime)	RT Hall	
FOOTBALL	Year 9	4:00pm - 5:30pm	Crowther Oval	

SOCCER	Open (2nds/3rds/4ths)	3:45 - 5:00pm	Mitchell Oval	
SAT 20 APR				
	Year 7	8.00 - 9.00am	BGS Gym	
	Year 8	9.00 - 10.00am	BGS Gym	
BASKETBALL	Year 9	10.00 - 11.00am	BGS Gym	
BASKETBALL	Year 10	11.00 - 12.00pm	BGS Gym	
	Open	12.00 - 1.00pm	BGS Gym	
	1sts vs SKC	11:00am - 12:15pm	MSAC	
DANCE	S & C/Acro - All	11:00am - 12:30pm	RT Hall	
	Year 8	8:00am - 9:00am		
	Year 7	9:00am - 10:30am	Crowther Oval	
50070444	Year 10	10:30am - 12:00pm		
FOOTBALL	Open (3rds/4ths/5ths)	12:00 - 1:30pm		
	2nds v MGS	11:00am - 1:00pm	Flack Park, Port Melbourne	
	1sts v MGS	1:00pm - 3:30pm	Sheahan Oval - Todd Road, Port Melbourne	
	Year 7 & 8	8:00am - 9:00am	Brighton Secondary College	
HOCKEY	1sts v SC	9:15am - 10:35am		
HOCKEY	Year 9 & 10	10:45am - 11:45am		
	3rds/4ths	11:45am - 12:45pm		
	U14		Wilson Reserve	
	U15	8:00am - 9:00am		
RUGBY	U16 2nds			
	1sts v GGS	TBC	Geelong Grammar School	
	Year 8	8:00am - 9:15am		
	Year 7	9:15am - 10:30am	Mitchell Oval	
COCCED	Year 9	10:30am - 11:45am		

SULLEK	Year 10	11:45am - 1:00pm		
	1sts v MGS	10:00am - 11:30am	MGS - Edwin Flack Park Soccer Pitch, Todd Road, Port Melbourne	
SUN 21 APR				
CROSS COUNTRY	Squad + Extra Runners	9.00am	Pillars of Wisdom - Tan Track, Melbourne	Please arrive 8am for Warm Up